Robert Power

Route # Street Name |City/Area Inspection Service Code [Start End Time|Start End
Type Time Odometer (Odometer

SFR-2019-
00544

2 SFR-2019-
00545

3 SFR-2019-
00546

4 ELEC-2020-
01139

5 ACCR-2020-
00499

6 ROOF-2020-
00556

7 ACCR-2020-
00317

8 SFR-2020-
00063

9 ROOF-2020-
00514

10 ELEC-2020-
01059

11 SFR-2019-
00492

2580

2596

2600

2632

2439

720

1173

641

496

580

965

8/26/2020 9:35:49 AM

BNS Route Report

D6680 - Robert Power

For Service Date: 8/26/2020

Whispering Pines Dr Running Springs

Whispering Pines Dr Running Springs

Whispering Pines Dr Running Springs

Dade Dr

Spruce St

North Shore Dr

Mt Doble Dr

Villa Grove Ave

Villa Grove Ave

San Bernardino Ave

Hemlock Ln

Running Springs

Arrowbear

Fawnskin
Big Bear City
Big Bear City
Big Bear City
Sugarloaf

Big Bear City

SetBacks,
Reinforcing steel,
excavations and
forms

SetBacks,
Reinforcing steel,
excavations and
forms

SetBacks,
Reinforcing steel,
excavations and
forms

Electrical

SetBacks,
Reinforcing steel,
excavations and
forms

Final

Final

Final

Final

Electrical

Shear panels and
roof sheathing

Permit Inspection

Permit Inspection

Permit Inspection

Permit Inspection

Permit Inspection

Permit Inspection
Permit Inspection
Permit Inspection
Permit Inspection
Permit Inspection

Permit Inspection
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